GIBSON ENERGY INC.

GIBSON ENERGY INC.

ISIN: CA3748252069

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/12 22:15:40

Price
22.63 CAD

Difference

(2] 0.31% (0.07)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

CA3748252069

GElI

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

2,474 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

22.61 CAD (1,100)
22.70 CAD (300)
22.63 CAD
22.78 CAD
22.61 CAD
22.56 CAD
22.654726 CAD
354,821
8,038,372.37
1,058

13,400

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA3748252069&ID_NOTATION=47180028
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a5f6e971d9cb34f40fffa03fe81802d5c9c2d5b079a1eafbf6152d7a76082007&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9a47374f6c57b900f&time=1721023800&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8c6b4eef13f612f1660994905342a5aeffeec61a0cb383d51431ba35d5e7b23d&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=acdd3b97a6ed6445a&time=1721023800&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a2f0a2545071d0a5df2f7eb2b6c4073a37836a310667fd70a40d6b4ab5faf0c7&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=86608c80dc674cbd2&time=1721023800&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=de04769098a7cd004af2adf42ac1aad924c1973df368c9473773c214737fbcba&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3ba1bb8a9d07fc35d&time=1721023800&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=51f3e2b6f0188b2feeb45b23530a473c52006d8accf03397def8fc6e8ea690cc&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1903dd50fa5ecdc60&time=1721023800&tool=RSC

GIBSON ENERGY INC.

Details

2024/07/12 22:15:40

Price
22.63 CAD

Difference (] 0.31% (0.07)

General attributes

ISIN CA3748252069
Symbol GEl
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,474 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 22.61 CAD (1,100)
Ask (Ask size) 22.70 CAD (300)
Open 22.63 CAD
High 22.78 CAD
Low 22.61 CAD
Close (prev. day) 22.56 CAD
VWAP 22.654726 CAD
Volume (pcs) 354,821
Trading volume 8,038,372.37
Number of trades 1,058
Last size 13,400
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +8.23% +10.18% -4.03%
Perf (abs.) +1.72 +2.09 -0.95
Beta 0.44 0.61 0.85
Volatility 15.32 17.46 22.29
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:15 22.63 CAD

Exchange 12

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 20:14 15.10 EUR
12

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 21:55 15.10 EUR
12

FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 21:23 16.69 USD

Issues 12

Duesseldorf 2024/07/ 19:30 15.00 EUR

23.
20.
23.

22.55 CAD (500,612)
22.96 CAD (599,723)
22.76 CAD (564,951)
21.41 CAD (678,303)
64 CAD (2024/06/27)
26 CAD (2024/01/02)
64 CAD (2024/06/27)

( )

18.45 CAD (2023/10/04

Trading volume
(mio.)

8.04

0.00

0.00

0.08

0.00

Number of
trades
1,058

10

10

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=47180028
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=424508876
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47446489
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56946403
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56946403
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450940982
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GIBSON ENERGY INC.

Company profile

Company Logo
GiBsons

Contact Details

GIBSON ENERGY INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Steve
Spaulding

Kyle
DeGruchy

Omar Saif

Sean M.
Brown

Sean Wilson

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

James Estey Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Craig Member of Supervisory

Richardson Board

Diane Kazarian Member of Supervisory
Board

Douglas Bloom Member of Supervisory
Board

Heidi Dutton Member of Supervisory
Board

James Cleary  Member of Supervisory
Board

Judy Cotte Member of Supervisory
Board

Khalid Muslih ~ Member of Supervisory
Board

Margaret Member of Supervisory

Montana Board

Maria Hooper ~ Member of Supervisory
Board
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